
School 
Position

East Shore Leadership Academy 
Lead Administrator

 Calendar Year 
2023 

Wages paid 123,166.08 

Retirement 7,389.96 
Insurance

- Medical / Vision 22,114.47 
- Dental 1,109.36 
- Life / ADD 1,225.80 
- less employee copays (5,935.76) 
Net insurance payments 18,513.87 

Mandatory Benefits

7,268.29 
1,699.85 

42.00 
151.99 
485.27 

Total Compensation Including Benefits       158,717.31 

- Employer Paid Social Security
- Employer Paid Medicare
- Federal Unemployment Insurance (FUTA)
- State Unemployment Insurance (SUTA)
- Workers Compensation


