School Position	East Shore Leadership Academy Lead Administrator	Calendar Year 2023
	Wages paid	123,166.08
	Retirement Insurance	7,389.96
	- Medical / Vision	22,114.47
	- Dental	1,109.36
	- Life / ADD	1,225.80
	- less employee copays	(5,935.76)
	Net insurance payments	18,513.87
	Mandatory Benefits	
	- Employer Paid Social Security	7,268.29
	- Employer Paid Medicare	1,699.85
	 Federal Unemployment Insurance (FUTA) 	42.00
	 State Unemployment Insurance (SUTA) 	151.99
	- Workers Compensation	485.27
	Total Compensation Including Benefits	158,717.31